
 

CONVENT OF JESUS AND MARY, NEW DELHI 

PT 2 SCHEDULE (SEPTEMBER 2021) 

    VI VII VIII IX 

13-Sep Mon 
VALUE EDUCATION/  

CATECHISM 
GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 

GERMAN/  SPANISH/  
SANSKRIT 

COMPUTER SCIENCE  

14-Sep Tue GENERAL KNOWLEDGE ---- GENERAL KNOWLEDGE ---- 

15-Sep Wed ---- 
GERMAN/  SPANISH/  

SANSKRIT 
---- ---- 

16-Sep Thu 
GERMAN/  SPANISH/  

SANSKRIT 
COMPUTER SCIENCE  COMPUTER SCIENCE  ----- 

17-Sep Fri COMPUTER SCIENCE  
VALUE EDUCATION/  

CATECHISM 
VALUE EDUCATION/  

CATECHISM 
VALUE EDUCATION/  

CATECHISM 

            

20-Sep Mon MATHS ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE 
HINDI/GERMAN/ 

SPANISH 

22-Sep Wed HINDI SCIENCE ENGLISH 
MATHS/                        

HOME SCIENCE 

24-Sep Fri SOCIAL SCIENCE MATHS SCIENCE ENGLISH 

27-Sep Mon SCIENCE HINDI MATHS 
SOCIAL SCIENCE/  

HINDUSTANI VOCAL 

29-Sep Wed ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE HINDI SCIENCE/ PAINTING 


